| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

MACH Z -

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 5029 00
860 4225 00
861 7499 00
861 7437 00
8617472 00
861 7536 00
861 7597 00
861 7535 00

1996

Canada Us Europe
1084 1085 1086
Description

Backrest (adjustable)

Backrest

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
High altitude kit

Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (red)
Suspension(conversion) SC-10

Track (High profile) (15.0"x 121") P(1.45)



| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

MACH Z LT - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 7465 00
861 5029 00
860 4225 00
861 7500 00
8617473 00
8617474 00
861 7437 00
861 7472 00
861 7536 00

Canada Us Europe
1087 1088 1089
Description

Backrest (adjustable)
Backrest

Backrest (high)

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
High altitude kit
Luggage rack

Luggage rack (GT)
Mandatory service tools
Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (red)



MACH 1 - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1081 1082 1083
P/N Description

861 7522 00 Backrest (adjustable)

861 7542 00 Backrest

861 5030 00 Electric starter

860 4225 00 Forward/reverse transmission

861 7501 00 High altitude kit

8617437 00 Mandatory service tools

8617472 00 Skid plate (black)

861 7536 00 Skid plate (red)

8617597 00 Suspension (conversion) SC-10)

861 7535 00 Track (High profile) (15.0”x 121"”) P(1.45)

| MAINMENU
| QUIT |




FORMULA Il - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1076 1077 -
P/N Description

861 7522 00 Backrest (adjustable)

861 7542 00 Backrest

861 5029 00 Electric starter

860 4225 00 Forward/reverse transmission

861 7502 00 High altitude kit

8617437 00 Mandatory service tools

8617472 00 Skid plate (black)

8617597 00 Suspension(conversion) SC-10

861 7535 00 Track (High profile) (15.0"x 121") P(1.45)

| MAINMENU
| QUIT |




‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |

FORMULA Il LT - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1100 1101 1102
P/N Description

861 7522 00 Backrest (adjustable)

861 7542 00 Backrest

861 5029 00 Electric starter

860 4225 00 Forward/reverse transmission
861 7437 00 Mandatory service tools
8617472 00 Skid plate (black)

861 7536 00 Skid plate (red)



| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

FORMULA SS - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 5028 00
860 4225 00
861 7495 00
861 7503 00
861 7437 00
8617472 00
861 7494 00
861 7545 00
861 7535 00

Canada Us Europe
1078 1079 -
Description

Backrest (adjustable)

Backrest

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

High altitude kit

Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)
Temperature gauge (electric)
Track (extension)

Track (High profile) (15.0"x 121”) P(1.45)



FORMULA Z - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1090 1091 1092
P/N Description

861 7522 00 Backrest (adjustable)

861 7542 00 Backrest

861 5030 00 Electric starter

860 4226 00 Forward/reverse transmission

861 7504 00 High altitude kit

8617437 00 Mandatory service tools

8617472 00 Skid plate (black)

861 7545 00 Track (extension)

861 7535 00 Track (High profile) (15.0”x 121”) P(1.45)

| MAINMENU
| QUIT |




| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

FORMULA STX - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 5028 00
860 4226 00
861 7495 00
861 7505 00
861 7437 00
8617472 00
861 7536 00
861 7494 00
865 7544 00
861 7535 00

Canada Us Europe
1054 1055 -
Description

Backrest (adjustable)
Backrest

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

High altitude kit

Mandatory service tools
Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (red)

Temperature gauge (electric)
Track (extension)

Track (High profile) (15.0"x 121") P(1.45)



| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

FORMULA STX LT (2) - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 5028 00
860 4226 00
861 7495 00
861 7505 00
861 7437 00
8617472 00
861 7536 00
861 7494 00

Canada Us Europe
1056 1057 -
Description

Backrest (adjustable)

Backrest

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

High altitude kit

Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (red)

Temperature gauge (electric)



| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

FORMULA SLS - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 5028 00
860 4227 00
861 7495 00
861 7506 00
861 7437 00
861 7497 00
861 7534 00
861 7494 00
865 7544 00
861 7535 00

Canada Us Europe
1049 1050 1097
Description

Backrest (adjustable)
Backrest

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

High altitude kit

Mandatory service tools
Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (red)

Temperature gauge (electric)
Track (extension)

Track (High profile) (15.0"x 121") P(1.45)



| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

FORMULA SL - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
860 4227 00
861 7495 00
861 7512 00
861 7437 00
861 7497 00
861 7534 00
865 7544 00

Canada Us Europe
1521 1522 -
Description

Backrest (adjustable)

Backrest

Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

High altitude kit

Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (red)

Track (extension)



‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |

FORMULA S - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
860 4227 00
861 7513 00
861 7437 00
861 7497 00
861 7534 00

Canada Us Europe
1523 - 1541
Description

Backrest (adjustable)

Backrest

Forward/reverse transmission
High altitude kit

Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (red)



MX Z 670 - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1187 1188 -
P/N Description

860 4228 00 Forward/reverse transmission
861 7551 00 High altitude kit

861 7437 00 Mandatory service tools

861 7497 00 Skid plate (black)

8617498 00 Skid plate (yellow)

861 7494 00 Temperature gauge (electric)

‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |




| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

MX Z 583 - 1996

P/N

860 4227 00
861 7507 00
861 7529 00
861 7546 00
861 7437 00
861 7497 00
861 7498 00
861 7494 00
861 7545 00

Canada Us Europe
1094 1095 1096
Description

Forward/reverse transmission
High altitude kit

Hitch (tongue type)

Hitch (Summit)

Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (yellow)
Temperature gauge (electric)
Track (extension)



‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |

MX Z 440 - 1996

P/N

860 4227 00
861 7508 00
861 7437 00
861 7497 00
861 7498 00
861 7494 00
861 7545 00

Canada Us Europe
1051 1052 1053
Description

Forward/reverse transmission
High altitude kit

Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)

Skid plate (yellow)
Temperature gauge (electric)
Track (extension)



| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

SUMMIT 670 - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 5028 00
860 4228 00
861 7495 00
861 7529 00
861 7546 00
861 7473 00
8617474 00
861 7437 00
860 3045 00
861 7497 00
861 7494 00

Canada Us Europe
1061 1062 1063
Description

Backrest (adjustable)
Backrest

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

Hitch (tongue type)

Hitch (Summit)

Luggage rack

Luggage rack (GT)
Mandatory service tools

Ski stance widening kit

Skid plate (black)
Temperature gauge (electric)



| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

SUMMIT 583 - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 5028 00
860 4227 00
861 7495 00
861 7546 00
861 7529 00
861 7473 00
8617474 00
861 7437 00
860 3045 00
861 7497 00
861 7494 00

Canada Us Europe
1064 1065 1066
Description

Backrest (adjustable)
Backrest

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

Hitch (Summit)

Hitch (tongue type)

Luggage rack

Luggage rack (GT)
Mandatory service tools

Ski stance widening kit

Skid plate (black)
Temperature gauge (electric)



| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

SUMMIT 500 - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
861 5028 00
860 4227 00
861 7495 00
8617473 00
8617474 00
861 7529 00
861 7546 00
861 7437 00
860 3045 00
861 7497 00
861 7494 00

Canada Us Europe
1058 1059 -
Description

Backrest (adjustable)
Backrest

Electric starter
Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)
Luggage rack

Luggage rack (GT)

Hitch (tongue type)

Hitch (Summit)

Mandatory service tools

Ski stance widening kit

Skid plate (black)
Temperature gauge (electric)



GRAND TOURING SE - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1073 1074 1075
P/N Description

861 7509 00 High altitude kit

861 7461 00 Hitch (tongue type)

861 7437 00 Mandatory service tools
861 7472 00 Skid plate (black)

‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |




GRAND TOURING 580 - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1070 1071 1072
P/N Description

861 7510 00 High altitude kit

861 7461 00 Hitch (tongue type)

861 7437 00 Mandatory service tools
861 7472 00 Skid plate (black)

‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |




| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

GRAND TOURING 500 - 1996

P/N

861 7495 00
861 7511 00
8617473 00
861 7474 00
861 7437 00
861 7497 00
861 7494 00

Canada Us Europe
1067 1068 1069
Description

Fuel gauge (electric)

High altitude kit

Luggage rack

Luggage rack (GT)
Mandatory service tools
Skid plate (black)
Temperature gauge (electric)



TOURING SLE - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1524 1525 -
P/N Description

8617495 00 Fuel gauge (electric)
8617473 00 Luggage rack

8617474 00 Luggage rack (GT)

861 7437 00 Mandatory service tools
8617497 00 Skid plate (black)

‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |




| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

TOURING LE - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7542 00
860 4227 00
861 7495 00
861 7473 00
8617474 00
861 7437 00
861 7497 00

Canada Us Europe
1527 1528 1529
Description

Backrest (adjustable)

Backrest

Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

Luggage rack

Luggage rack (GT)
Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)



TOURING E - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1530 - -
P/N Description

861 7522 00 Backrest (adjustable)

861 7542 00 Backrest

860 4227 00 Forward/reverse transmission
861 7495 00 Fuel gauge (electric)

861 7437 00 Mandatory service tools

861 7497 00 Skid plate (black)

‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |




| MAINMENU
| QUIT |

TOURING E LT - 1996

P/N

861 7522 00
861 7465 00
861 7542 00
860 4227 00
861 7495 00
8617473 00
8617474 00
861 7437 00
861 7497 00

Canada Us Europe
1542 - -

Description

Backrest (adjustable)

Backrest (high.)

Backrest

Forward/reverse transmission
Fuel gauge (electric)

Luggage rack

Luggage rack (GT)
Mandatory service tools

Skid plate (black)



‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |

SKANDIC 500 - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1531 1532 1533
P/N Description

861 7522 00 Backrest (adjustable)
8617465 00 Backrest (high.)

861 7542 00 Backrest

861 7495 00 Fuel gauge (electric)
8617474 00 Luggage rack (GT)
8617437 00 Mandatory service tools
861 7497 00 Skid plate (black)



SKANDIC 380 - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1534 1535 1536
P/N Description

861 7522 00 Backrest (adjustable)
861 7465 00 Backrest (high)
8617542 00 Backrest

8617495 00 Fuel gauge (electric)
8617474 00 Luggage rack (GT)
8617437 00 Mandatory service tools
8617497 00 Skid plate (black)

‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |




SKANDIC WT - 1996

Canada Us Europe
1537 1539 -
P/N Description

M5340394  Emergency breaks

861 7519 00 High altitude kit
M5340389 Hood protector

861 7437 00 Mandatory service tools
M5240321 Mountain Special (WT)

‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |




TUNDRA Il LT - 1996

Canada Us Europe
3264 - 3265
P/N Description

861 7522 00 Backrest (adjustable)
861 7542 00 Backrest

861 7538 00 High altitude kit

861 7437 00 Mandatory service tools
861 7530 00 Throttle lever (heated)

‘ MAIN MENU
‘ QuIT |
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